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The Covid-19 Impact Survey

65 18:37

Responses Average time to complete

1. Would describe yourself as:

@ Academic staff 18
. Professional Services staff 17
@ Research staff 16
@ Clinical staff 1

@ PhD student 13

2. Which site do you primarily work on:

@ Denmark Hill 34
@) StThomas' 13
. FWB 12
@ Guys 3
@ Prefer not to say 3

3. Please indicate which of the following applies to you:

@ 'amon furlough 6
. | have been on furlough butn... 14

. I have not been on furlough 45

Closed

Status

)
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4. Please indicate which of the following applies to you:

@ My caring responsibilities hav... 23

@) My caring responsibilities hav... 42

5. Please indicate your method of transportation when you have to travel to a college site:

@ Atleast part of journey on pu... 40
. Own transport (cycle, drive etc) 17
. Not applicable (i.e. working fr... 8

6. How does working remotely suit you?

'

@ Excellent 14 |
@ Good 15 -
@ Neutral 13 ol
@ Poor 11 o
@ Very poor 6 &
@ Variable 2 -

Other 4
®




7. How do you feel about the Line Manager support that you have received?

. Excellent

) Good
@ Neutral
@ Poor

@ Very poor

@ Variable

@ Excellent

& Good
@ Neutral
@ Poor

@ Very poor

@ Variable

9. How do you feel about the

Excellent 31 e
®

Good 21 .
o

Neutral 9 R
o
@ Poor 1 15
@ Very poor 1 10|

i

@ Variable 2




10. Do you see benefit in these continuing in a similar virtual form?

@ Yes 53
. No 8
@ Other 4

11. Have you had regular access to other School meetings, at Section or group level?

@ Excellent 21 5 |
@ Good 28 .
@ Neutral 9
5

@ Poor 3

Very poor 0 )
@ veryp
@ Variable 4 :

12. Is your role primarily lab based?

. Yes 32
o No 19

@ Partly 14




13. How do you feel about the possibility to carry out your role remotely?

. Excellent

) Good

Neutral
Poor
Very poor

Variable

21

in

13

in

14. How do you feel about time spent on online meeting platforms (Teams/Zoom/Skype)Teams/Zoom

during lockdown?

@ Highly appropriate

) Appropriate

Neutral

@ Too many

. Too few

16

29

11

15. How do you feel your workload has changed over the past 4 months?

Much more

More

Neutral

Less

Much less

11

17

22

11




16. How do you feel your workload has changed due to colleagues being on furlough?

. Much more 5
. More 17
. Neutral 38
. Less 5
. Much less 0

17. Do you feel you have been able to maintain a work/life balance while working remotely?

® Yes 50
@ No 15

18. How do you feel your mental wellbeing has changed while working remotely?

@ Much better 4 3
A
) Better 15
@ About the same 23 :
@ Wworse 18 g
@ Much worse 2
:
@ Variable 3

a

19. Going forwards, how do you feel about continued remote working?

@ Highly Preferred 11

. Preferred 19
. Neutral 11
. Adverse 17 ‘

@ Highly adverse 7




20. Going forwards, how do you feel about return to campus working?

@ Highly Preferred 10
) Preferred 24
@ Neutral 23
@ Adverse 6
@ Highly adverse 2

21. Going forwards, how do you feel about a mix of remote and campus working (flexible working)?

@ Highly Preferred 38
) Preferred 15
@ Neutral 8
@ Adverse 3

—_

@ Highly adverse

22. Have you read the School or College ‘Black Lives Matter Statements’, with some suggestions for
further reading that have been circulated?

® Yes 42
@ No 23

23. How familiar are you with Black Lives Matter and BAME concepts and support from white allies?

. Familiar 24
. Somewhat familiar 35

. Not at all familiar 6




24. From what you have heard or seen about Black Lives Matter, do you mostly agree or mostly
disagree with Black Lives Matter, or don't you have an opinion either way?"

@ Mostly Agree 32 30

) Agree in part 18 =
@ No Opinion 7 B
@ Mostly Disagree 1 =
@ Unsure/No Answer 4 10|
@ Oother 3 .

25. Would you be willing to be involved in a group to develop a better understanding of how to
support racial equality within the School?

@ Yes 21
) Possibly 24
® o 20

26. Have you experienced, been exposed to or witnessed racist behaviours within the School?

® Yes 4

) Possibly 1

® o 50




27. Going forwards if you are exposed to racist activities within the School, will you be willing to say
something or report?

@ Yes 48
) Possibly 15
@ No 2

28. If you come across a racial equality issue in the School, how do you think you would respond or
alternatively which would be your preferred way to tackle it; please select all that may apply:

. Tackle the issue directly yours... 27
() Tackle the issue eventually thr... 9
. Flagging this/ discussing with ... 29

. Discussing with a member of t... 34

i

. Sending a confidential email t... 20

£

@ Nothing, you would not have ... 4

i

Other 3
o

29. Do use the space below to provide any additional comments if you'd like to.

7 Latest Responses

"Could you please ease the requirements for PhD students. For example, a...
Responses



